Elmira
Boys Varsity Soccer
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Derek Hamilton, Head Coach
¢ Matthew Ricci

Players (21)

NAME

Maciej Ziembicki
Russell Wright

Ashtyn Traugott-Knoll
Ryan Stukey

Blaize Patricelli

Phillip Nierstedt
Alexander Mosher
Jacob Miller

Leviticus Martone-Wead
James Klotz

Jahmier Klee

Benjamin Klee
Anthony Kitching
Shane Heifferon

Creed Hackett
Jonathan Guyette

Alex Dewey

Luca Capilli

Antonio Caforio
Samuel Brenen-Buseck
Kaelan Brenen-Buseck

NUMBER

15
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8
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1
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0
12
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Athletics Director: Zack Lloyd
Assistant: Sheri Allington

777 South Main St

Elmira, NY, 14904

(607) 735-3200
www.elmiracityschools.com

GRADE
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
10
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